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Tentative 2014 Schedule  
 

As of July 15, 2014 – Subject to Change without Notice 
 
 

              RED                  Tentative Date and Location Agreed 
 

          YELLOW              Commitment Received – Location and Dates Set 
 
            GREEN               Final Commitment Received – Make and Book Your Travel Plans 
 

If you want to consider hosting the Firefighter Challenge in 2014 on an “Open/Available” 
weekend and are geographically between the before and after locations below, please send 
an email to: ralesbury@ontargetchallenge.com.  
 
 

1 Friday Jan 3 Arlington, TX Completed - Cotton Bowl Invitational 

2 Sat-Sun Feb 22-23 Daytona, FL - LiftMaster Completed - Daytona 500 Sprint Cup 

3 Thu-Sat Apr 10-12 Indianapolis, IN Completed - FDIC 

4 Sat-Sun May 17-18 Atlantic City, NJ  Completed - Do AC Smoke on the Water Fire Festival 

5 Sat- Sun May 24-25 Charlotte, NC - LiftMaster Completed - LiftMaster - NASCAR 

6 Sat-Sun Jun 14-15 Lexington, KY Completed 

7 Sat-Sun Jun 28-29 Fishers, IN Completed - Freedom Festival 

8 Fri-Sat Jul 4-5 Missoula, MT Completed 

9 Sat-Sun Aug 16-17 Seattle, WA   

10 Thur-Sat Aug 21-23 Ontario, CA   

11 Fri-Sat Aug 29-30 Carlsbad, NM   

12 Fri-Sun Sep 5-7 OPEN/AVAILABLE Central States/DAFW, TX/Tulsa, OK 

13 Fri-Sat  Sep 12-13 Milwaukee, WI Paul Davis Restoration/Milwaukee Area Tech College 

14 Sat-Sun Sep 20-21 Chatham-Kent Canada  Firefest Combat Challenge 

15 Fri-Sat Sep 26-28 OPEN/AVAILABLE N. Atlantic/Lawrence, MA 

16 Fri-Sat Oct 3-5 OPEN/AVAILABLE Kissimmee, FL/Toledo, OH/Morgantown WV 

17 Fri-Sat Oct 10-12 OPEN/AVAILABLE Augusta, GA 

18 Fri-Sat Oct 17-18 Montgomery, AL   

19 Thu-Sat Oct 23-25 Tyler, TX  U.S. Nationals 

20 Fri-Sat 10/31-11/2 Schedule Break   

21 Mon-Sun Nov 3-9 Phoenix, AZ  FCC Worlds XXIII - NASCAR - LiftMaster 

 

Open/Available 


